
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
300 
898 
18 

227 
73 

317 
615 
164 
776 
113 
448 
311 
191 
380 
74 
63 

427 
575 
946 
28 

721 
172 
387 
811 

3 
446 
945 
833 
414 
747 
627 

Name 
Noah Ludwig 
Elias Stapel 
Markus Rammel 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Romain Delbrassinne 
Nico Mueller 
Jaap Janssen 
Nikolay Malinov 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Robin Lang 
Kristians Freimanis 
Marek Nešpor 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Nojus Gasiunas 
Jimmy Piront 
Niklas Schneider 
Borgioli Thomas 
Tom Oster 
William Söll 
Wesly Smolders 
Lynn Valk 
Jan Horst 
Malik Quint 
Lukas Dübner 
Tim Scharf 
Pascal Jungmann 
Damian Kojs 
Samuel Struk 
Jonas Oerter 
Storm Steensels 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
BMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
LMSF 
DMSB 
LMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
SMF 
DMSB 
FMB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Aschersleben 
GER/ Kettenacker 
AUT/ Seitenstetten 
GER/ Rheinberg 
BEL/ Perwez Haillot 
GER/ Bruchsal 
NED/ Blaricum 
BLG/ Sofia 
GER/ Landsberg 
GER/ Forbach 
LAT/ Ogre 
CZE/ Domašov u Šternbe
LTU/ Kaunas 
GER/ Derschen 
LTU/ Utena 
BEL/ Recht 
GER/ Veilsdorf 
FRA/ Eckwersheim 
GER/ Hillscheid 
GER/ Frankenberg 
BEL/ heers 
NED/ Nijverdal 
GER/ Eckendorf 
GER/ Heusweiler 
GER/ Aldenhoven 
GER/ Nürnberg 
GER/ Wuppertal 
POL/ Spytkowice 
SVK/ Vislanka 
GER/ Burbach 
BEL/ Bree 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theine
KTM Bauerschmidt 
MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
Raths Motorsports 
ADAC Pfalz 
Buitenhuis Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
JJ RACERS 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Becker Racing 

RGS MX TEAM 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
ADAC Sachsen e.V. 
Raths Motorsports 
STC-Racing IXS 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
KMP-Honda-Racing 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Te
HPM Racing 
Raths Motorsports 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
6 
6 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
19:37.122 
19:47.800 
19:52.852 
19:58.754 
20:04.376 
20:05.684 
20:07.055 
20:10.935 
20:14.286 
20:15.865 
20:17.463 
20:17.709 
20:33.728 
20:49.374 
20:51.834 
20:52.641 
20:52.727 
20:58.504 
20:59.108 
21:05.931 
21:21.381 
21:26.213 
21:48.155 
21:51.635 
20:22.352 
20:40.251 
14:57.642 
12:23.876 
12:33.798 
8:10.174 
2:11.271 

Diff 

10.678 
15.730 
21.632 
27.254 
28.562 
29.933 
33.813 
37.164 
38.743 
40.341 
40.587 
56.606 

1:12.252 
1:14.712 
1:15.519 
1:15.605 
1:21.382 
1:21.986 
1:28.809 
1:44.259 
1:49.091 
2:11.033 
2:14.513 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:54.968 
1:55.525 
1:55.624 
1:58.252 
1:58.763 
1:57.341 
1:58.519 
1:58.218 
1:59.473 
1:58.896 
1:59.451 
1:59.168 
1:57.890 
2:02.013 
2:00.297 
2:02.627 
2:02.125 
2:02.450 
2:03.407 
2:03.648 
2:02.706 
2:04.048 
1:58.428 
2:06.002 
2:05.340 
2:09.902 
2:03.202 
2:00.188 
2:01.566 
1:58.733 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
7 
2 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
8 
5 
3 
7 
2 
2 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1- 6 are qualified for the races! 
Weather: sunny 29 degrees, dry track 
Started: 17         Classified: 17        Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
10.678 

Ø km/h 
49,850 

Best Lap Tm 
1:54.968 

km/h 
51,040 

Best Lap by 
300 - Noah Ludwig 

Printed: 29.06.2019 18:42:42 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 08/19

Int. Motocross Mölln 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:41:38 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

29.06.2019 16:50 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


